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EUROFPEAN CHAMPION
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Classificacéao

Femininos

o U b~ W N

Pontuacéo Clube

77,00
72,00
71,00
65,00
57,00
53,00

SLO.

FIN.
POR

SVK.
FRA.
NED.

ECCC Juniores - Grupo B

F

AD Mass

Tampereen Pyrinto
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
SK SOG Nitra

Dijon UC

AV'34
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Classificacéao

Masculinos

o U b~ W N

Pontuacéo Clube

83,00
72,00
72,00
69,00
51,00
48,00

ITA
POR
DEN
EST
NED
Sul

ECCC Juniores - Grupo B

M

Atl. Stud CA.RI. RI
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Sparta

Audentes Sports Club
Av Lycurgus

COA Lausanne Rivieira

21-09-2013



